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Moses Lake Family Tri 2010

Olympic Overall Results
June 12, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Trevor Blackwell
Robert Pritchett
Troy Nelson
Brian Schur
Thomas DeHart
Jon Moen

Kelly Jahns
Steve Moore
Ronnie Crenshaw
Vince Nerthery
Mark Dillon

Tri Wenatchee 1
Cameron Smith
Sam Barnes

Eve Nelson
Brandy Anderson
Alan Mayer

Donn Livoni

Mark Painter

Kurt Niven

Mark Mclean
Todd Lang
Stephanie Haner
Richard Russell
Marc Debu

Dan Murphy
Phaedra Cote
Ted Genger

Lee Plourde

J Gregory Kline
Kelly Pritchett
Sharon Underwood
Catiana Coghlan
David Streams
Bo Mullen

Scott Gabbert
Andrea Rodgers-Harris
Sarah Widder
Gary Briant

Erik Peterson
Corianne Bowman
Eric McAuliff
David West
Michael Callaway
Brian Henry
Leslie Barber
Jane Deitz

Jess Soco
Kathleen Salvador
Diana Spangle
Connie Arnold
Loren Szendre
Dan Pierce

Larry Dutko
Angela Jahns
Teresa Omlin
Ember Sturgis
Morgan Hale
Doug Adams
Christian O'Shea
Jake Fowler
Jeffrey Hoffmann
Kim Garland
Nikki Arambarri
Doug Hendrickson
Jaims Greenfield
Andrew Gravano
Bryan Nairn
Ashley Pak
Kevin Law

Verne Reed

Lisa Nelson
Team Chance Austin

Olympic Overall

Bib No
540
545
561
551
558
555
552
562
607
712
564
594
539
595
525
507
574
581
578
566
575
585
522
571
543
608
518
568
577
557
509
532
511
556
535
609
512
504
544
597
503
586
598
565
549
583
527
596
530
531
521
563
599
579
510
513
517
501
572
560
541
538
606
502
570
524
546
550
519
588
547
514
590

Gender
M
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-- Swim --

Time Pace
24:56.9 24:56
21:32.2 21:32
22:57.9 22:57
26:08.0 26:08
25:16.5 25:16
25:15.2 25:15
21:06.0 21:06
25:07.7 25:07
27:25.6 27:25
25:06.1 25:06
25:59.8 25:59
22:27.8 22:27
25:55.3 25:55
25:54.2 25:54
23:54.2 23:54
23:00.0 23:00
26:06.5 26:06
21:34.4 21:34
30:33.1 30:33
29:57.6 29:57
28:06.1 28:06

1:31:47.5 91:47
27:02.2 27:02
27:56.8 27:56
29:51.4 29:51
26:10.0 26:10
28:32.0 28:32
27:48.7 27:48
26:03.1 26:03
32:38.8 32:38
23:17.8 23:17
28:56.1 28:56
28:21.1 28:21
28:35.1 28:35
29:53.7 29:53
29:40.8 29:40
26:35.1 26:35
26:48.8 26:48
30:15.0 30:15
36:35.5 36:35
25:11.4 25:11
30:03.3 30:03
30:17.7 30:17
30:09.6 30:09
27:43.9 27:43
32:41.4 32:41
32:41.3 32:41
34:03.2 34:03
29:14.1 29:14
33:05.0 33:05
31:21.1 31:21
32:54.1 32:54
28:26.3 28:26
33:44.9 33:44
29:58.5 29:58
27:26.0 27:26
35:04.5 35:04
36:36.2 36:36
32:30.6 32:30
30:59.1 30:59
31:00.6 31:00
28:47.2 28:47
33:49.0 33:49
31:10.5 31:10
34:16.5 34:16
31:00.1 31:00
38:30.2 38:30
32:37.1 32:37
32:32.8 32:32
29:16.2 29:16
36:16.6 36:16
37:19.8 37:19
22:03.2 22:03
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0:58.6
1:13.4
1:54.5
1:56.9
1:05.7
1:31.3
1:38.6
1:09.7
2:02.2
2:09.9
1:27.3
1:49.2
1:26.3
1:59.6
2:16.9
2:17.6
2:30.4
2:09.2
1:06.5
1:34.8
4:12.4
1:49.5
3:41.8

1:20.0
1:43.4
2:45.2
1:20.7
2:11.9
2:55.3
1:18.7
3:03.8
2:24.9
1:21.8
1:52.3
1:28.5
3:28.1
2:145
2:23.5
2:46.1
2:32.2
1:22.1
4:00.8
1:46.2
2:59.6
1:34.5
1:50.4
ZAES
2:39.4
1:52.0
0:45.5
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56
63
45
37
57
21
62
48
55
74
60
64
58
50
65
66
78
67
49
75
51
61
81
52
79
69
88

1:00:50.6
58:36.4
57:18.8
1:05:10.9
1:02:01.1
1:01:20.9
1:04:00.0
1:08:09.0
1:04:02.4
1:03:03.8
57:42.4
1:03:14.1
1:04:04.9
59:32.1
1:05:48.7
1:01:16.9
1:03:21.2
1:03:39.4
1:04:22.7
1:04:59.0
1:05:46.6
1:04:48.6
1:15:53.9
1:05:58.5
1:10:23.3
1:04:34.5
1:08:17.0
1:10:42.8
1:11:54.2
1:10:48.7
1:05:35.9
1:08:12.2
1:06:18.6
1:08:46.4
1:06:33.3
1:09:45.6
1:15:50.7

1:12:37.2
1:14:01.4
1:10:29.6
1:07:12.6
1:12:40.3
1:03:41.4
1:13:45.3
:10:54.4
112:37.2
:17:20.4
:13:06.3
:14:08.8
:13:03.9
:11:36.8
:14:26.6
:14:33.5
:17:59.0
:14:45.6
11:07.7
117:22.8
1:11:42.4
1:13:08.1
1:20:24.6
1:11:42.7
1:18:12.3
1:15:12.7
1:31:48.5

Rate MPH

23.1
21.7
229
23.2
227
23.3
226
228
21.7
225
23.0
20.3
213
215
20.6
19.4
20.6
20.9
229
20.9
20.6
222
20.1
215
20.8
20.7
20.5
20.3
20.1
20.4
17.4
20.0
18.8
20.4
19.3
18.7
18.4
18.6
20.1
19.4
19.9
19.2
19.8
18.9
17.4

18.2
17.8
18.7
19.6
18.2
20.7
17.9
18.6
18.2
171
18.1
17.8
18.1
18.4
17.7
17.7
16.9
17.7
18.6
171
18.4
18.0
16.4
18.4
16.9
17.6
14.4

T-2

Time
0:28.4
0:45.3
0:37.7
0:43.6
0:48.5
0:57.9
0:48.3
0:54.9
0:28.4
0:50.0
0:48.3
0:25.6
0:37.3
1:00.5
0:34.2
1:24.1
0:45.6
1:26.0
1:19.6
1:04.8
0:52.1

0:36.8
0:45.8
0:33.6
1:17.3
1:00.5
1:12.0
1:37.3
0:51.3
1:02.8
1:18.3
0:59.4
1:22.5
0:41.1
1:42.8
1:14.6
1:38.8
1:52.0
0:52.4
1:23.8
1:02.7
3:21.3
1:17.7
1:46.2
1:13:19.4
1:16.8
1:23.9
1:34.6
1:11.8
2:16.7
1:55.1
1:31.8
2:00.5
1:21.2
1:34.8
1:47.4
0:58.2
1:41.5
1:18.4
1:38.1
1:55.3
1:22.0
0:58.5
2:46.1
1:00.0
2:13.9
1:10.0
0:56.7
0:54.6
1:02.1
1:16.8
1:59.9

37:32.8
39:13.6
37:49.6
39:25.7
43:02.9
47:114
43:42.3
41:17.3
45:42.8
47:03.1
44:33.6
43:15.1
44:15.2
44:445
41:18.5
43:24.5
48:55.5
46:19.9
41:255
43:55.5
48:11.9
44:54.9
48:21.8
44:03.6
47:37.2
47:40.0
49:32.0
50:43.3
48:01.1
45:59.9
51:37.1
49:45.8
54:50.9
51:02.7
47:19.8
49:50.9
51:11.4
53:19.4
46:59.0
1:00:51.4
56:10.8
54:44.0
56:14.4
50:53.5
54:13.7
52:55.8
49:50.9
57:10.8
58:25.3
52:54.9
1:00:07.4
57:02.3
52:31.8
56:37.9
57:11.2
53:08.4
54:19.4
56:48.6
1:01:53.9
59:22.6
1:01:24.6
54:37.5
1:02:19.7
58:35.8
1:00:05.8
56:16.9
1:03:43.0
56:55.9
1:08:37.1
55:20.0
58:24.5
59:35.9

5:44
6:03
6:20
6:06
6:21
6:56
7:37
7:03
6:40
7:22
7:35
7:11
6:59
7:08
7:13
6:40
7:00
7:53
7:28
6:41
7:05
7:46
7:15
7:48
7:06
7:41
7:41
7:59
8:11
7:45
7:25
8:20
8:01
8:51
8:14
7:38
8:02
8:15
8:36
7:35
9:49
9:04
8:50
9:04
8:12
8:45
8:32
8:02
9:13
9:25
8:32
9:42
9:12
8:28
9:08
9:13
8:34
8:46
9:10
Sisg
9:35
9:54
8:49
10:03
9:27
9:41
9:05
10:17
9:11
11:04
8:55
9:25
9:37

2:02:26.8
2:05:02.9
2:07:49.3
2:08:48.7
2:08:58.2
2:10:41.7
2:11:18.9
2:12:20.2
2:13:03.3
2:13:20.8
2:14:14.8
2:14:26.0
2:15:27.9
2:15:51.5
2:16:17.8
2:17:15.9
2:17:35.0
2:18:36.4
2:18:51.2
2:19:21.2
2:19:34.7
2:19:44.3
2:20:40.8
2:22:40.9
2:25:03.0
2:25:48.9
2:27:29.5
2:28:16.6
2:29:59.9
2:30:56.9
2:31:12.2
2:31:20.8
2:31:25.8
2:31:51.7
2:32:45.3
2:33:32.7
2:34:48.3
2:34:51.7
2:37:38.0
2:39:08.7
2:39:16.8
2:39:56.1
2:40:14.5
2:40:51.1
2:41:02.8
2:41:14.3
2:41:15.4
2:41:24.9
2:41:33.3
2:42:04.4
2:42:15.4
2:42:59.7
2:44:54.2
2:44:58.9
2:47:311
2:47:32.7
2:48:02.7
2:48:51.4
2:49:26.7
2:50:19.7
2:50:36.4
2:50:46.9
2:51:14.9
2:51:43.0
2:52:12.7
2:52:40.4
2:52:42.1
2:53:30.4
2:54:05.8
2:56:13.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

75 The Wolf Pack 593 0 M 57 31:04.9 31:04 0:45.4 80 1:19:04.3 16.7 0:39.0 78 1:08:19.9 11:01 2:59:53.5

77 Team Ray 591 0 M 78 36:01.3 36:01 4:47.1 54 1:12:02.9 18.3 2:57.0 76 1:06:36.3 10:45 3:02:24.6

79 Shayne Hedahl 542 31 M 85 38:25.9 38:25 4:24.8 77 1:17:57.2 16.9 2:04.4 75 1:05:52.0 10:37 3:08:44.3

81 Alex Jobe 548 34 M 29 27:29.0 27:29 4:55.1 83 1:21:54.9 16.1 1:16.4 81 1:13:48.6 11:54 3:09:24.0

83 Tom Kirchner 580 62 M 89 40:41.9 40:41 2:45.9 70 1:15:38.3 175 1:45.4 80 1:09:53.6 11:16 3:10:45.1

85 Teresa Birch 584 46 F 88 40:20.3 40:20 3:51.5 73 1:16:36.2 17.2 2:27.0 84 1:16:11.0 12:17 3:19:26.0

87 Kimberly Armstrong 505 25 F 53 30:41.7 30:41 1:43.0 87 1:31:24.1 14.4 1:15.6 87 1:22:30.9 13:18 3:27:35.3

DNF Lori Selby 528 49 F 32 27:54.7 27:54 2:08.4 34 1:06:15.6 19.9

DNF Shaun Staples 553 39 M 28:45.3
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Moses Lake Family Tri 2010

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, June 12, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 15 Brandy Anderson 507 27 1 23:00.0 1:36.3 2 1:08:09.0 1:24.1 1 41:185 2:15:27.9

3 36 Sarah Widder 504 25 4 26:48.8 2:17.6 3 1:10:48.7 1:38.8 3 511114 2:32:45.3

5 53 Morgan Hale 501 24 7 36:36.2 1:28.5 4 1:14:08.8 0:58.2 4 541194 2:47:31.1

7 71 Ashley Jones 506 26 8 39:07.5 2:18.6 7 1:20:59.6 1:01.7 7 1:05:17.6 3:08:45.0

1 25 Phaedra Cote 518 37 4 28:32.0 1:05.7 1 1:04:22.7 1:00.5 1 47:40.0 2:22:40.9

3 35 Andrea Rodgers-Harris 512 34 1 26:35.1 2:16.9 3 1:11:54.2 1:14.6 3 49:50.9 2:31:51.7

5 51 Teresa Omlin 513 34 2 27:26.0 1:21.8 7 1:17:20.4 1:34.8 7 57:111.2 2:44:54.2

7 64 Ashley Pak 519 38 7 32:32.8 1:50.4 8 1:20:24.6 0:56.7 6 56:55.9 2:52:40.4

9 75 Deborah French 516 36 8 33:16.9 1:54.8 9 1:23:25.7 1:32.6 9 1:16:14.5 3:16:24.5

1 14 Eve Nelson 525 44 1 23:54.2 1:13.1 1 1:04:00.0 0:34.2 1 44:445 2:14:26.0

3 43 Jane Deitz 527 49 6 32:41.3 1:20.0 4 1:12:37.2 1:16.8 5 52:565.8 2:40:51.1

5 47 Connie Arnold 521 40 5 31:21.1 2:11.9 5 1:12:40.3 2:16.7 4 52:549 2:41:24.9

7 73 Rosi Guerrero 523 41 7 33:51.2 3:17.4 8 1:17:37.5 1:25.6 7 1:13:59.0 3:10:10.7
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Olympic Age Group Results

1 30 Sharon Underwood 532 55 1 28:56.1 2:09.9 1 1:05:58.5 1:18.3 1 51:371 2:29:59.9

3 46 Diana Spangle 531 55 3 33:05.0 1:20.7 2 1:07:12.6 1:11.8 3 58:25.3 2:41:15.4

1 76 Sister Madonna Buder 533 80 1 37:37.8 6:46.0 1 1:22:59.2 1:46.8 1 1:15:08.7 3:24:18.5

1 12 Cameron Smith 539 29 1 25:55.3 1:32.0 1 1:02:01.1 0:37.3 1 43:15.1 2:13:20.8

3 57 Jeffrey Hoffmann 538 29 2 28472 2:46.1 3 1:14:33.5 1:55.3 3 1:01:24.6 2:49:26.7

1 1 Trevor Blackwell 540 30 3 24:56.9 1:11.0 3 57:12.0 0:28.4 1 35:31.9 1:59:20.2

3 4 Brian Schur 551 37 5 26:08.0 0:57.1 2 56:48.5 0:43.6 3 37:49.6 2:02:26.8

5 7 Kelly Jahns 5562 37 1 21:06.0 1:18.0 4 58:25.3 0:48.3 7 471141 2:08:48.7

7 37 Gary Briant 544 32 9 30:15.0 2:30.4 7 1:05:35.9 1:52.0 9 53:194 2:33:32.7

9 40 David West 598 37 10 30:17.7 4:12.4 8 1:06:33.3 3:21.3 10 54:44.0 2:39:08.7

11 56 Jake Fowler 541 31 11 31:00.6 2:23.5 12 1:14:26.6 1:38.1 13 59:22.6 2:48:51.4

13 63 Bryan Nairn 550 36 12 32:37.1 1:34.5 11 1:13:08.1 1:10.0 14 1:03:43.0 2:52:12.7

15 70 Shayne Hedahl 542 31 15 38:25.9 4:24.8 14 1:17:57.2 2:04.4 15 1:05:52.0 3:08:44.3

DNF DNF  Shaun Staples 553 39 28:45.3
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Olympic Age Group Results

1 3 Troy Nelson 561 43 1 22579 1:16.5 2 57378 0:37.7 1 39:13.6 2:01:43.5

3 8 Steve Moore 562 44 2 25:07.7 1:21.9 3 57514 0:54.9 5 43:423 2:08:58.2

5 11 Mark Dillon 564 45 5 25:59.8 1:10.2 1 57:18.8 0:48.3 7 47:03.1 2:12:20.2

7 19 Kurt Niven 566 47 11 29:57.6 1:53.0 7 1:03:14.1 1:04.8 4 41:255 2:17:35.0

9 26 Ted Genger 568 49 8 27:48.7 1:31.3 12 1:04:59.0 1:12.0 11 49:32.0 2:25:03.0

11 32 David Streams 556 40 9 28:35.1 1:49.2 10 1:04:34.5 1:22.5 13  54:50.9 2:31:12.2

13 41 Michael Callaway 565 46 12 30:09.6 1:49.5 13 1:09:45.6 1:17.7 14 56:14.4 2:39:16.8

15 55 Christian O'Shea 560 43 13 30:59.1 2:14.5 15 1:11:36.8 1:18.4 16 1:01:53.9 2:48:02.7

17 68 Mike Nebeker 567 48 17 35:52.3 3:07.2 16 1:13:06.2 1:13.4 17 1:06:46.0 3:00:05.1

1 10 Vince Nerthery 712 55 1 25:06.1 1:03.6 1 58:36.4 0:50.0 3 4514238 2:11:18.9

3 20 Mark Mclean 575 55 5 28:06.1 1:37.8 4 1:04:04.9 0:52.1 2 43555 2:18:36.4

5 27 Lee Plourde 577 56 2 26:038.1 1:38.6 5 1:05:46.6 1:37.3 5 50:43.3 2:25:48.9

7 60 Doug Hendrickson 570 50 7 34:16.5 4:00.8 7 1:11:07.7 2:46.1 7 58:35.8 2:50:46.9

g

17 Donn Livoni 581 64 1 21:344 1:18.1 2 1:03:03.8 1:26.0 2 48555 2:16:17.8

w

49 Larry Dutko 579 61 3 33:44.9 3:03.8 3 1:10:54.4 2:00.5 3 52:31.8 2:42:15.4

1 3 Leslie Barber 583 41 1 32414 4 1 54:13.7 2:40:14.5

3 7 Larissa Boydston 582 28 3 41:17.0 6:46.6 2 1:30:21.0 2:38.8 3 1:31:55.0 3:52:58.4
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Olympic Age Group Results

1 1 Todd Lang 585 36 5 1:31:47.5 1 59:32.1 1 48:11.9 2:18:51.2

3 4 Dan Pierce 599 45 2 28:26.3 1:18.7 4 1:13:45.3 1:31.8 3 57:02.3 2:42:04.4

DNF DNF  Rick Phillips 589 44 1 25:53.3 1:02.8

L vverndweriee |
Casi Tarr, Jenni
Hakensen and Jennifer
1 1 Korfiatis 594 39 2 22:27.8 0:25.4 1 1:05:10.9 0:25.6 1 44:33.6 2:13:03.3

The Wolf Pack
Kelly Faust, Mike Sovar
3 3 and Renee Ogden

593 0 3 31:04.9 0:45.4 3 1:19:04.3 0:39.0 4 1:08:19.9 2:59:53.5
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Moses Lake Family Tri 2010

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 12, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Drew Magill
2 Bryan Brosious
3 Jonmark Smith
4 Tri Wenatchee 2
5 Steve Martinez
6 Douglas Sanborn
7 Morgan Johnson
8 Kelsey Kreft
9 Kent Anderson
10 Tessa Greegor
11 Dan Ross
12 Kurt Van Ness
13  Linda Mclean
14  Glenn Steffler
15 Timothy Gatten
16 Sean Keithly
17 Chad Wold
18  Tami Walton
19 Cory Kamphaus
20  Brian Houck
21 Kris Allan
22  Kevin Landwehrle
23  Ashley Greer
24  Clayton Parker
25  Greg Bruley
26  Donald Stone
27  Michael Bissell
28  Paul Thompson
29  Kerri North
30  Scott Mcdonald
31 Pat Akina
32  Jimalee Painter
33  Curtis Huson
34  Egan Dunning
35 Jaime Newcomb
36  Kristy Mckay
37  Christian Rusby
38 Jodi O'Shea
39  Glendora Plank
40 David Painter
41 Todd O'Brien
42  Rod Richeson
43 Julie Olson
44 Ed Dunning
45 Erin Plumb
46  Lori Snyder
47  Nina Franey

Sprint Overall

Bib No
683
657
677
705
660
661
671
610
689
706
667
715
647
709
676
707
708
644
674
662
710
664
611
686
569
680
685
670
623
673
681
649
666
656
622
628
697
633
613
692
682
702
631
693
632
638
626

Age Gender

45
25
37
0
28
28
34
20
54
28
32
22
54
27
37
32
38
46
36
29
45
30
22
46
49
40
46
34
32
35
41
57
31
15
32
35
31
38
27
56
41
42
36
60
37
41
34

M

T mEnZEEE1nHm a2 amEE2=E2 1122222

Rnk
3
1

30
2
8
7

44

19

12
4

39

13

10

28

51

29

41

11

22

23

50
9

46

38

31

14

40

20

45

26

15

53

34
5
6

36

35

58

42

79

48

21

75

17

16

68

32

-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Pace Time
12:21.4 24:42
11:29.8 22:58 0:37.3
15:45.5 31:30 1:14.6
11:55.9  23:50 0:25.5
13:20.5  26:40 0:58.0
13:185  26:36 0:58.3
17:00.0 34:00 1:42.1
14:49.8  29:38 0:53.2
14:10.3 28:20 1:05.7
12:28.1 24:56 1:25.1
16:23.4 32:46 1:25.2
14:18.8 28:36  1:13.1
13:41.5 27:22 1:17.0
15:44.6 31:28 1:325
18:07.6 36:14 1:43.2
15:45.1 31:30 2451
16:42.5 33:24 0:555
14:09.9 28:18 1:18.1
15:10.8 30:20 2:29.2
15:22.8 30:44 1:56.4
17:44.9 35:28 1:09.9
13:31.6 27:02 2:50.0
17:08.9 34:16 1:16.3
16:17.8 32:34 2:32.9
15:51.5 31:42 1:43.4
14:24 4 28:48 1:45A1
16:39.7 33:18 2:28.7
15:04.3  30:08
17:05.9 34:10 1:00.6
15:42.5 31:24 1:47.0
14:26.3 28:52 1:24.2
18:11.6 36:22 1:20.6
16:11.1 32:22 2:354
12:37.8 25:114 2:221
13:00.1 26:00 2:18.7
16:14.9 32:28 1:50.6
16:11.2 32:22 1:34.2
19:32.4 39:04 1:4238
16:51.0 33:42 2:02.8
22:03.0 44:06 1:58.3
17:27 1 34:54 2:39.4
15:06.9  30:12 1:33.8
21:04.6 42:08 1:47.6
14:35.7 29:10 2:33.1
14:30.9  29:00 3:05.8
20:38.2 41:16  2:33.2
15:53.0 31:46 2:08.8
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11
25
30
12
23
31
28
26

10
15

37:36.0
36:22.1
38:08.3
35:14.0
37:14.8
40:52.8
41:40.3
40:13.5
39:30.3
38:56.0
40:09.7
34:14.6
38:15.5
39:13.2
39:48.7
42:33.4
40:48.3
38:54.3
39:14.6

Rate
MPH

243
23.0
22.6
20.5
21.4
21.5
22.4
19.8
21.0
19.3
20.6
19.2
20.4
20.0
22.0
21.3
211
19.8
19.5
21.1
19.9
19.4
19.7
19.8
20.2
21.1
20.8

19.1
19.8
18.9
20.4
19.3
17.6
17.3
17.9
18.2
18.5
17.9
21.0
18.8
18.4
18.1
16.9
17.6
18.5
18.4

T-2

=
©

0:25.6
0:32.6
0:29.9
0:19.9
0:46.6
0:57.6
0:45.8
0:44.4
0:54.9
0:41.2
0:51.1
0:28.1
0:44.6
0:53.0
0:56.3
1:05.0
0:40.0
0:51.5
0:35.9
1:17.6
1:04.6
0:41.8
0:39.1
0:51.6
0:37.2
1:39.1
1:18.4
39:07.9
0:41.0
1:08.6
1:22.0
1:04.8
1:23.7
1:06.7
1:08.3
1:11.2
0:23.4
0:58.3
0:59.9
1:23.9
2:09.3
0:59.6
1:34.4
1:10.7
1:17.1
1:25.1
2:02.8

)
~

N oA = IS
= |x

—
o,oo

.
N © @ o

N o

- Run -

Time
18:49.3
21:41.4
19:03.5
23:34.6
22:41.9
23:54.7
22:04.7
21:34.6
24:205
23:56.5
22:18.6
22:23.9
25:17.4
22:47.2
23:29.1
23:47.1
24:59.3
24552
22:47.2
25:39.8
22:45.1
25:08.4
24:06.9
23:34.1
26:20.6
28:21.6
25:38.9
26:34.1
24:34.1
26:00.3
27:20.7
26:53.5
25:31.9
26:13.8
26:05.1
25:43.7
27:39.0
25:48.9
27:49.8
28:18.5
27:32.7
31:28.4
24:21.1
27:48.8
29:33.3
26:07.2
32:215



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
48  Brad Atencio
49  Greta Hale
50  Paul Landwehrle
51 Jenny Martinsen
52 Angie Gatten
53  Craig Whitbeck
54  Shannon Morris
55  Terry Osborn
56  Bobbi Johnson
57  Jenny Keen
58  Deborah O'Brien
59  Amy Smith
60 Richard Law
61  Amree Madsen
62  Jacob Szendre
63  Wade Koning
64  Melissa Waite
65  Kevin Grady
66  The Lakers
67  Sara Tempel
68  Dani Nelson
69  Chera Anderson
70  Ryan Motz
71 Eric Mcmillan
72 Heather Lovell
73  Bob Johanson
74  Leanne Howard
75  Lisa Sigler
76  Debbie Hyer
77  Cheri Loden
78  Trudy Weston
79  Sara Hyer
80  Donna Johnson
81  Shane Erickson
82  Spain Abney
83  Doneen Demeester
84  Robert Omlin
85  Julienne Dance
86  Tiffany Quilter
87  Megan Horst
88  Nathan Holes
89  Karilynn Darnell
90  Team Pryor
91  Susan Boczar
92  Juli Osmun
93  Margaret Carson
94  Trish Borden
95  Florence Kirchner
96  Paula Faretra
97  Ces Coulson

DNF Thomas Dance
DNF  Julie Bowlden

Sprint Overall

Bib No
684
624
691
627
614
688
716
675
629
630
639
615
679
620
655
663
617
687
704
616
621
696
658
669
646
678
619
635
642
645
650
612
643
690
701
732
699
648
695
618
700
694
703
711
636
654
651
653
652
637
672
625

Age Gender

46
33
56
34
29
51
39
36
36
36
42
29
39
31
13
30
29
48
0
29
31
38
27
34
47
38
30
39
45
47
60
24
46
54
38
56
36
57
26
30
38
25
0
50
40
64
61
63
61
41
35
34

=

M T M mm T NS T N T mmTm T M mZEETmmmE s M T mmmmE M M T

Rnk

55
43
33
56
62
72
24
92
37
69
71
84
49
65
85
90
83
82
64
52
61
27
66
57
76
78
77
25
94
63
67
74
91
59
47
89
70
97
86
80
93
87
54
96
88
73
81
95
98
99
18
60

-- Swim - T-1

Time  Pace Time
18:242  36:48 1:31.0
16:58.2  33:56 1:58.7
15:;57.2  31:54 5:14.0
18:26.1  36:52 2:28.1
20:08.4  40:16  1:54.0
20:485  41:36 1557
15:26.9  30:52  1:37.0
24:44.9 4928  2:26.1
16:16.1  32:32  1:56.7
20:40.3  41:20
20:41.5 4122 157.8
22:34.1 4508 1:41.3
17:43.0 3526 2:30.7
20:15.8  40:30 1:54.8
22:36.6  45:12 3:27.7
24:03.0 48:06 1:16.8
22:32.9 4504 3:03.0
22:26.4 4452  2:30.9
20:15.0  40:30 0:51.5
18:10.3  36:220 1:26.2
20:01.1  40:02 4:223
15:44.0  31:28 2:42.9
20:22.8  40:44 3:125
19:03.6  38:06 3:18.5
21:18.1  42:36  1:50.0
21:57.6 4354 3:42.1
21:40.8 4320 1:25.6
15:27.1  30:54 2:57.8
25:39.0  51:18 2:43.1
20:12.8 40224  1:43.1
20:32.3  41:04 2:05.9
21:00.2  42:00 2:29.0
24:13.7 4826 3:38.0
19:447  39:28  3:30.0
17:18.8  34:36 4:03.4
23525  47:44  2:02.3
20:40.5 4120 4:12.4
26:39.5  53:18  2:19.0
22:449 4528 3:29.0
22:12.6 4424 2:145
24:53.4  49:46 2:56.8
22:52.1  45:44  2:48.9
18:152  36:30 0:28.1
26:23.6 52146 3:22.9
23:36.7  47:12  4:51.2
20:57.7 41554 2:53.2
22217  44:42 3582
26:19.3  52:38  4:27.1
27:49.9  55:38 2:52.9
35:48.1  71:36  5:18.0
14:38.4  29:16 1:25.1
19:52.8  39:44
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71
59
29
86
61
57
64
43
84
52
62
66
46
77
85
72
80
81
60
70
74
76
55
75
68
83
73
87
78
92
50
89
96
79
93
91
94
95
88
90

43:29.6
41:41.2
36:57.0
46:57.2
41:56.1
41:27.8
42:34.9
39:33.7
46:33.9
40:49.2
41:58.6
42:48.4
39:49.2
44:48.9
46:39.2
43:36.9
45:27.8
45:45.1
41:46.1
43:17.8
44:34.0
44:43.4
40:58.2
44:43.4
42:59.2
46:18.2
43:57.2
47:06.9
45:15.2
51:11.4
40:26.3
50:28.4
57:39.4
45:22.6
51:25.0
50:52.9
52:12.1
54:53.0
48:23.5
50:37.6
32:39.9

Rate
MPH

20.1
16.8
17.6
16.9
17.5
18.1
15.6
17.8
16.7

16.6
17.3
19.5
15.3
17.2
17.4
16.9
18.2
15.5
17.6
17.2
16.8
18.1
16.1
15.4
16.5
15.8
15.7
17.2
16.6
16.2
16.1
17.6
16.1
16.8
15.6
16.4
15.3
15.9
141
17.8
14.3
12.5
15.9
14.0
14.2
13.8
13.1
14.9
14.2
22.1

T-2

=
)

0:45.1
1:02.4
2:38.3
1:01.3
2:03.5
0:53.9
1:27.7
1:29.0
1:13.9
46:35.6
2:23.4
1:32.7
1:23.7
0:43.2
0:40.9
1:07.8
1:39.9
1:53.2
0:28.4
1:21.7
1:57.8
1:50.0
1:53.3
1:48.7
0:56.3
1:02.8
1:15.4
2:17.3
1:19.6
1:05.2
1:00.8
0:57.5
2:22.4
2:35.7
1:32.2
0:53.3
1:54.4
1:11.8
1:14.5
0:38.0
1:55.8
0:47.5
0:26.1
1:18.4
1:50.6
1:21.5
2:20.3
2:25.0
0:51.8
2:11.0
0:57.6



6:04 1:01:13.5

6:09  1:08:23.2

719 1:111:22.7

7:07 1:13:42.4

7:51 1:14:46.9

712  1:15:54.7

8:09 1:16:14.8

7:35  1:17:05.1

8:04 1:17:23.9

7:21 1:18:00.9

720 1:18:57.2

746 1:19:41.6

8:30 1:20:12.4

8:16  1:20:39.7

7:55  1:20:57.6

8:49 1:22:415

8:14  1:22:56.9

8:25  1:24:125

8:55  1:25:18.1

8:58  1:27:53.2

8:53  1:28:04.0

7:51 1:28:36.4

9:32  1:29:15.4

10:26  1:31:40.7

Sprint Overall
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9:26  1:32:11.6

9:09  1:33:02.4

9:44  1:33:35.1

8:31 1:35:26.5

9:13  1:35:50.5

9:16  1:36:13.4

8:41 1:36:45.6

9:28  1:37:18.3

10:03 1:37:34.0

11:43 1:38:08.1

11:39  1:39:13.6

9:54 1:39:421

9:32  1:39:54.3

11:25 1:41:53.2

11:58 1:43:26.4

11:08 1:43:41.6

10:44 1:43:51.7

10:37 1:46:01.9

9:47  1:47:38.9

10:40 1:49:22.2

11:04 1:51:14.0

12:26  1:55:01.5

15:53  2:05:20.2

13:08 2:08:49.2

13:08 2:14:36.8

Sprint Overall
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Moses Lake Family Tri 2010

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 12, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- T -- Bike -
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
Female 20 to 29
Overall -- Swim -- T -- Bike -
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 7 Kelsey Kreft 610 20 2 14:49.8 0:53.2 1 36:26.7
2 9 Tessa Greegor 706 28 1 12:28.1 1:25.1 3 37:23.6
3 22 Ashley Greer 611 22 4 17:08.9 1:16.3 2 36:30.4
4 37 Glendora Plank 613 27 3 16:51.0 2:02.8 4 40:09.7
5 49 Angie Gatten 614 29 6 20:08.4 1:54.0 6 41:06.3
6 56 Amy Smith 615 29 9 22:34.1 1:41.3 7 41:41.2
7 61 Melissa W aite 617 29 8 22:32.9 3:03.0 8 42:34.9
8 63 Sara Tempel 616 29 5 18:10.3 1:26.2 5 40:49.2
9 74 Sara Hyer 612 24 7 21:00.2 2:29.0 9 44:43.4
Female 30 to 39
Overall -- Swim -- T -- Bike -
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 28 Kerri North 623 32 8 17:05.9 1:00.6 1 37:36.0
2 35 Kristy Mckay 628 35 5 16:14.9 1:50.6 5 40:13.5
3 36 Jodi O'Shea 633 38 10 19:32.4 1:42.8 2 38:56.0
4 40 Julie Olson 631 36 15 21:04.6 1:47.6 4 39:48.7
5 42 Erin Plumb 632 37 1 14:30.9 3:05.8 6 40:48.3
6 44 Nina Franey 626 34 4 15:53.0 2:08.8 3 39:14.6
7 46 Greta Hale 624 33 7 16:58.2 1:58.7 9 42:55.5
8 48 Jenny Martinsen 627 34 9 18:26.1 2:28.1 8 42:43.2
9 51 Shannon Morris 716 39 2 15:26.9 1:37.0 13 46:11.3
10 53 Bobbi Johnson 629 36 6 16:16.1 1:56.7 10 43:10.8
11 54 Jenny Keen 630 36 14 20:40.3
12 58 Amree Madsen 620 31 13 20:15.8 1:54.8 14 46:57.2
13 64 Dani Nelson 621 31 12 20:01.1 4:22.3 7 41:58.6
14 69 Leanne Howard 619 30 16 21:40.8 1:25.6 11 45:27.8
15 70 Lisa Sigler 635 39 3 15:27.1 2:57.8 12 45:45.1
16 79 Megan Horst 618 30 17 22:12.6 2:14.5 15 51:11.4
DNF DNF  Julie Bowlden 625 34 11 19:52.8
Female 40 to 49
Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike —-
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 17 Tami Walton 644 46 1 14:09.9 1:18.1 2 36:25.1
2 20 Kris Allan 710 45 2 17:44.9 1:09.9 1 36:12.7
3 43 Lori Snyder 638 41 4 20:38.2 2:33.2 3 38:54.3
4 55 Deborah O'Brien 639 42 5 20:41.5 1:57.8 7 43:29.6
5 67 Heather Lovell 646 47 6 21:18.1 1:50.0 8 46:39.2
6 71 Debbie Hyer 642 45 9 25:39.0 2:43.1 5 41:46.1
7 72 Cheri Loden 645 47 3 20:12.8 1:43.1 6 43:17.8
8 75 Donna Johnson 643 46 8 24:13.7 3:38.0 4 40:58.2
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-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
121:34.6
2 23:56.5
3 24:06.9
5 27:49.8
6 28:15.6
7 28:44.1
4 27:41.2
9 36:20.7
8 34:31.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 24:34.1
3 25:43.7
4 25:48.9
124:21.1
9 29:33.3
13 32:21.5
8 29:16.8
6 28:23.7
11 30:13.3
14 32:51.6
7 28:34.6
5 26:54.6
10 29:52.5
12 31:05.2
16 35:25.9
15 33:05.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 24:55.2
1 22:45.1
3 26:07.2
4 27:21.6
5 29:03.6
6 30:32.1
8 37:07.5
7 32:38.8

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:14:28.7
1:15:54.5
1:19:41.6
1:27:53.2
1:33:27.8
1:36:13.4
1:37:31.9
1:38:08.1
1:43:41.6

Total
Time
1:20:57.6
1:25:13.9
1:26:58.4
1:28:36.4
1:29:15.4
1:31:40.7
1:32:11.6
1:33:02.4
1:34:56.2
1:35:29.1
1:35:50.5
1:36:45.6
1:38:12.3
1:40:54.8
1:41:53.2
1:49:22.2

Total
Time
1:17:39.8
1:18:57.2
1:29:38.0
1:35:53.9
1:39:47.2
1:41:59.9
1:43:26.4
1:43:51.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 80 Juli Osmun 636 40 7 23:36.7 4:51.2 10 51:25.0 1:50.6 9 39:23.1 2:01:06.6

g

12 Linda Mclean 647 54 113:41.5 1:17.0 2 35:14.3 0:44.6 125:17.4 1:16:14.8

w

77 Doneen Demeester 732 56 3 23:52.5 2:02.3 3 46:18.2 0:53.3 4 32:55.6 1:46:01.9

1 73 Trudy Weston 650 60 120:32.3 2:05.9 1 44:34.0 1:00.8 1 35:19.9 1:43:32.9

3 82 Trish Borden 651 61 3 22:21.7 3:58.2 4 52:12.1 2:20.3 3 46:05.5 2:06:57.8

5 84 Paula Faretra 652 61 5 27:49.9 2:52.9 2 48:23.5 0:51.8 5 50:42.5 2:10:40.6

1 59 Jacob Szendre 655 13 1 22:36.6 3:27.7 1 41:56.1 0:40.9 128:31.4 1:37:12.7

1 33 Egan Dunning 656 15 112:37.8 2:22.1 1 40:52.8 1:06.7 1 26:13.8 1:23:13.2

1 2 Bryan Brosious 657 25 111:29.8 0:37.3 1 .31:21.5 0:32.6 121:41.4 1:05:42.6

3 5 Douglas Sanborn 661 28 2 13:18.5 0:58.3 2 33:27.1 0:57.6 5 23:54.7 1:12:36.2

5 13 Glenn Steffler 709 27 6 15:44.6 1:32.5 5 35:58.0 0:53.0 4 22:47.2 1:16:55.3

7 65 Ryan Motz 658 27 7 20:22.8 3:12.5 7 39:49.2 1:53.3 7 34:24.1 1:39:41.9

1 3 Jonmark Smith 677 37 8 15:45.5 1:14.6 1 31:49.7 0:29.9 1 19:03.5 1:08:23.2

3 10 Dan Ross 667 32 10 16:23.4 1:25.2 7 34:56.4 0:51.1 3 22:18.6 1:15:54.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 15 Sean Keithly 707 32 7 15:45.1 2:45.1 5 33:49.6 1:05.0 6 23:47.1 1:17:11.9

7 18 Cory Kamphaus 674 36 5 15:10.8 2:29.2 10 36:57.8 0:35.9 4 22:47.2 1:18:00.9

9 27 Paul Thompson 670 34 4 15:04.3 39:07.9 13 26:34.1 1:20:46.3

11 32 Curtis Huson 666 31 9 16:11.1 2:35.4 12 37:14.8 1:23.7 9 25:31.9 1:22:56.9

13 52 Terry Osborn 675 36 18 24:44.9 2:26.1 13 40:21.3 1:29.0 12 26:25.2 1:35:26.5

15 60 Wade Koning 663 30 17 24:03.0 1:16.8 14 41:27.8 1:07.8 14 29:22.9 1:37:18.3

17 68 Bob Johanson

)]
J
[oe]

38 16 21:57.6 3:42.1 16 43:36.9 1:02.8 15 29:34.9 1:39:54.3

1 1 Drew Magill 683 45 112:21.4 1 29:37.2 0:25.6 118:49.3 1:01:13.5

3 24 Greg Bruley 569 49 4 15:51.5 1:43.4 4 35:39.7 0:37.2 4 26:20.6 1:20:12.4

5 26 Michael Bissell 685 46 6 16:39.7 2:28.7 3 34:34.0 1:18.4 3 25:38.9 1:20:39.7

7 39 Todd O'Brien 682 41 7 17:271 2:39.4 8 38:15.5 2:09.3 6 27:32.7 1:28:04.0

9 62 Kevin Grady 687 48 9 22:26.4 2:30.9 9 39:33.7 1:53.2 8 31:09.8 1:37:34.0

1 8 Kent Anderson 689 54 114:10.3 1:05.7 2 34:15.5 0:54.9 1 24:20.5 1:14:46.9

3 47 Paul Landwehrle 691 56 2 15:57.2 5:14.0 4 40:54.8 2:38.3 2 28:02.3 1:32:46.6

5 76 Shane Erickson 690 54 3 19:44.7 3:30.0 5 44:43.4 2:35.7 5 33:17.9 1:43:51.7

1 41 Ed Dunning 693 60 1 14:35.7 2:33.1 1 42:33.4 1:10.7 127:48.8 1:28:41.7

Sprint-Clydesdale/Athena

1 3 Chera Anderson 696 38 1 15:44.0 2:42.9 1 42:48.4 1:50.0 2 36:08.3 1:39:13.6

3 8 Karilynn Darnell 694 25 3 22:52.1 2:48.9 4 50:28.4 0:47.5 1 34:17.1 1:51:14.0
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 1 Christian Rusby 697 31 2 16:11.2 1:34.2 2 39:30.3 0:23.4 1 27:39.0 1:25:18.1

3 4 Spain Abney 701 38 3 17:18.8 4:03.4 4 42:59.2 1:32.2 4 38:22.4 1:44:16.0

5 7 Nathan Holes 700 38 5 24:53.4 2:56.8 3 40:26.3 1:55.8 5 40:13.5 1:50:25.8

Sprint-Relay

I vverduilriee
Casi Tarr, Jenni
Hakensen and Jennifer
1 1 Korfiatis 705 0 1 11:55.9 0:25.5 1 35:03.3 0:19.9 1 23:34.6 1:11:19.2

redin rrryor
Janice Pryor, Cierra
Devine and Ellyn
3 3 Johnson 703 0 2 18:15.2 0:28.1 3 57:39.4 0:26.1 3 35:20.4 1:52:09.2
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Moses Lake Family Tri 2010

Overall Results
June 12, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim --
Place Name BibNo Age Gender Rnk  Time
L&L Luys
Lars Hakensen and
1 Luke Hakensen 751 0 M 2 8:35.2
2 Dale Fuller 734 57 M 9 10:23.1
3 Spencer Bringhurst 713 34 M 6 9:15.6
4 Micah Miller 740 20 M 12 12:10.7
5 Reece McQuaid 714 23 F 10 10:59.5
6 James Bond 749 40 M 4 8:55.1
7 Autumn Barta 731 26 F 11 11:47.6
8 Ingrid Lundgren 738 33 = 1 8:23.4
9 Rene Million 742 42 F 5 9:10.8
10  Connor Hasse 735 11 M 7 9:16.1
11 Dave Hasse 750 47 M 8 9:16.4
12 Hollie DuVall 733 32 F 3 8:48.1
13 Jaime Bond 748 32 F 14 12:25.0
14 Audrey Tinnin 746 12 F 16 13:28.8
15  Angel Tinnin 745 41 F 15 13:27.6
16  Brenna Million 741 24 F 13 12:15.2
17 Jessica McAlavy 739 24 F 17 13:31.9

Pace

34:20
41:32
37:00
48:40
43:56
35:40
47:08
33:32
36:40
37:04
37:04
35:12
49:40
53:52
53:48
49:00
54:04

0:27.0
3:01.3
3:40.7
1:58.7
1:10.7
2:27.7
2:171
1:54.4
1:32.9
2:16.0
2:15.9
3:13.3
2:43.0
4:14.3
4:16.9
1:32.8
2:18.2

17

-- Bike -

Time

32:23.7
38:27.2
39:54.8
40:15.4
41:18.8
40:32.6
43:19.7
43:28.9
47:39.7
54:30.9
54:31.1
49:43.0
45:48.9
56:44.6
56:44.3
52:59.7
1:13:12.4

0:39.1
1:17.6
1:27.7
0:30.3
0:53.6
1:10.5
1:34.5
1:16.3
1:13.2
0:42.8
0:42.2
1:52.6
1:55.8
0:57.7
0:54.3
0:38.6
1:02.9

-- Run --

Time

24:41.9
23:17.0
25:13.3
24:38.9
27:09.3
33:20.6
30:12.6
34:38.8
30:28.7
27:51.9
27:52.4
35:48.5
42:54.2
33:21.8
33:25.7
44:23.0
43:58.7

Pace

7:58
7:31
8:08
7:57
8:45
10:45
9:45
11:10
9:50
8:59
8:59
11:33
13:50
10:45
10:47
14:19
14:11



1:06:46.9

1:19:32.1

1:21:31.9

1:29:11.5

1:30:05.3

1:34:38.0

1:45:46.9

1:48:48.8

2:14:04.1



